
 
 

2020-21 MEN’S 
SCHEDULE 

 
Date Opponent Location Time (CT) 
Fri., Jan. 29 Lipscomb Evansville, Ind. 11:30 A.M. 
Sun., Jan. 31 at Middle Tennessee Murfreesboro 12 P.M. 
Sat., Feb. 6 at Chattanooga Chattanooga 1 P.M. 
Sat., Feb. 13 IUPUI Evansville, Ind. 6 P.M. 
Sat., Feb. 20 at Carson-Newman Knoxville, Tenn. 2 P.M. 
Sat., Mar. 6 at North Alabama Florence, Ala. TBA 
Sat., Mar. 13 St. Louis Evansville, Ind. TBA 
Sat., Mar. 20 at Tennessee State � Nashville TBA 
Fri., Mar. 26 Jacksonville State � Clarksville 2 P.M. 
Sat., Mar. 27 at Belmont � Nashville TBA 
Fri., Apr. 9 Eastern Illinois � Clarksville 2 P.M. 
Sat., Apr. 17 at Tennessee Tech � Cookeville TBA 
 
Ohio Valley Conference Men’s Tennis Championship 
Sat., Apr. 24 Semifinals TBD TBA 
Sun., Apr. 25 Championship TBD TBA 
 
� – Ohio Valley Conference contest;  
Home games in red. All Times Central.  
NOTE: This PDF schedule was prepared prior to the season’s start and is subject to change. Visit LetsGoPeay.com for the latest 
updates. Updated January 11, 2021. 


